

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 06515 Version: 1 Name: Contract with the State for Fire Department

Hazardous Materials Response

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/5/2007 In control: BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)

On agenda: 6/19/2007 Final action: 6/19/2007

Title: Approving the City of Madison to contract with the State of Wisconsin, Department of Military Affairs,

Division of Emergency Management for Fire Department services as a Regional Hazardous Materials

Response Team.

Sponsors: Paul E. Skidmore

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/19/2007	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
6/11/2007	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
6/5/2007	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	
5/23/2007	1	Finance Dept/Approval Group	Approved Fiscal Note By The Comptroller's Office	
5/23/2007	1	Fire Department	Referred for Introduction	
5/21/2007	1	Fire Department	Fiscal Note Required / Approval	